FPR SUZUKI BANDIT
CHALLENGE & AR RACING
FORMULA 400

NG Road Racing Club - Rounds 16-18
Anglesey
19%" / 20™ August 2023
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Corkscrew
Rocket
Out
School
Length 1.5500 miles 2494.5 m
FL 53.18840 N 4.49640 W
Pit Entry 2446m 53.18843 N 4.49731 W
Pit Exit 88m after FL 53.18869 N 4.49515 W

Pit Entry-Pit Exit 144m, 10.4s @50kph, 8.6s @60kph

All results available at www.tsl-timing.com
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - GRID (7 Laps)

M
FORMULA PROSTOCKS RACING CLUB

A GACIHG

| 15| 95 Darren EAST |

| 12| 17  Shane WATSON

| 11| 24 Harley GODZISZ

| g| 88 Brett DAVIDSON |

| 6| 06 Craig HARRIS

| 5| 11 James TAYLOR

| 3|186 Daniel TUPLIN |

ROWE 16|414 Dave MANNING

ROW 5 13| 35 Tim HAWKINS | 14| 54 Keith CHAMBERS

ROW 4 1o| 172 Tim BRADLEY

ROW3 71111 Adrian O'CONNOR | 8|999 Arthur MOORE

ROW?2 4| 120 Shannon BISHOP

ROW 1 1| 1 crristopher EDWARDS | 2| 153 David GREENWOOD
Pole

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles

Clerk Of Course : Pete Davies Stewards :

Timekeeper : NG Timekeepers

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey EZ’FLI'\J

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - CLASSIFICATION AR

I'.|ﬁ MAACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 172 F400 1 Tim BRADLEY Yamaha FZR 400 - A and z Taylor 7 9:01.868 72.08 1:16.104 4
2 1 BAN 1 Christopher EDWARDS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Eagle Edwards 7 9:10.425 8.557 8.557 70.96 1:16.865 2
3 153 BAN 2 David GREENWOOD Suzuki Bandit 600 - Hapton 7 9:20.619  18.751 10.194 69.67 1:18.800 4
4 96 BAN 3 Craig HARRIS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Billinghay MOT Center 7 9:25.627  23.759 5.008 69.05 1:19.742 4
5 120 BAN 4 Shannon BISHOP Suzuki Bandit 600 - Bishy Racing 7 9:25.867  23.999 0.240 69.02 1:19.708 2
6 11 BAN 5 James TAYLOR Suzuki Bandit 600 - Pershore 7 9:26.944  25.076 1.077 68.89 1:19.389 3
7 111 BAN 6 Adrian O'CONNOR Suzuki Bandit 600 - Grace Racing 7 9:34.614  32.746 7.670 67.97 1:20.466 3
8 17 BAN 7 Shane WATSON Suzuki Bandit 600 - Sutton in Ashfield 7 9:42.498  40.630 7.884 67.05 1:21.249 4
9 54 BAN g8 Keith CHAMBERS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Second Gear Motorcycle Clothin 7 9:44.841 42973 2.343 66.78 1:21.908 7
10 35 BAN 9 Tim HAWKINS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Watchet 7 9:46.185  44.317 1.344 66.63 1:21.632 6
11 24 F400 2 Harley GODZISZ Honda VFR400 - SonicRacing.co.uk 7 9:52.073  50.205 5.888 6597 1:22.493 4
12 88 BAN 10 Brett DAVIDSON Suzuki Bandit 600 - Davidson Roofing Services 7 9:54.649  52.781 2576 65.68 1:23.555 2
13 95 BAN 11 Darren EAST Suzuki Bandit 600 - Minehead 7 10:22.847 1:20.979  28.198 62.71 1:27.183 3
14 414 BAN 12 Dave MANNING Suzuki Bandit 600 - Spilsby 6 9:08.487 1Lap 1lap 61.04 1:28.846 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 999 BAN Arthur MOORE Suzuki Bandit 600 - Pershore 3 4:04.138 4Laps 3laps 6856 1:19.105 2
FASTEST LAP
172 F400 Tim BRADLEY Yamaha FZR 400 - A and z Taylor 4 1:16.104 73.32 mph 117.99 kph
1 BAN Christopher EDWARDS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Eagle Edwards 2 1:16.865 72.59 mph 116.83 kph
Class F400 - 92.5% of Race Speed = 66.67 mph
Class BAN - 92.5% of Race Speed = 65.63 mph
Race Distance: 7 Laps / 10.85 miles
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44
Clerk Of Course : Pete Davies Stewards : Timekeeper : NG Timekeepers
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:59 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - LAP CHART

LAP1 @ 12:36:56.890 17 24542 1:21.249
54 26174 121976

NO BEHIND LAP TIME 35 28348  1:23.106
p 120493 24 28467 122493

88 30.552 1:24.725
95 45475 1:29.881
414 52158 1:31.181

172 2645  1:23.438
120 2987 123480
153 3211 123704
96 3587 124080 —
1M 4719 125212 |LAPS  @12:42:0439
999 4993 125486 | NO BEHIND LAPTIME
111 7196  1:27.689
88 7735 128208 1712 1116.225
1 298 118469

35 8.240 1:28.733
54 8.766 1:29.259 153 12.453 1:19.016
' pye 96 16.351 1:20.605

17 9.414 1:29.907
2 9.765 1:30.258 120 16.577 1:20.135
' oS 1" 17.464 1:19.933

414 12.2 1:32.77
95 12 382 1,22 883 111 247111 1:21.627
) o 17 30.752 1:22.438

LAP 2 @ 12:38:13.755 54 32428 1:22.482
35 34.649 1:22.529
NO BEHIND LAP TIME 24 36.120 1:23.881

88 38.272 1:23.948
o lnm % e
120 5.830 1:19.708 e e

153 6368 1:20022

96 655 119863 |-APG

999 7233 119105 | NO BEHIND LAP TIME

11 7802 1:19.948

111 12200 121876 V72 1:16.775

88 14425 123555 1 4976 118765
153 15229  1:19.551

17 15168 1:22619 96 20737 121161

54 15.691 1:23.790
35 15.977 1:24.602 120 20.876 1:21.074
' on 1" 21.247 1:20.558

24 16308 123408
o5 mmd  1oros M1 2004 121108
414 24266 128846 17 35649 1:21672
54 38159 122506

1 1:16.865

@ 12:43:21.171

LAP 3 @ 12:39:31.650 35 39506  1:21632
24 42630  1:23.285
NO BEHIND LAP TIME 88 45545  124.048

1 117,895 95 1:09.763 1:28.589

172 0414 1:16.270 —

153 7383 11s910 |LFAPT7  @12:44:38.265

120 8493 120558 | NO BEHIND LAP TIME

96 8750 120060

999 8885 149547 172 1:7.004
M4 1lap 132013

11 9296  1:19.389
111 14778 1:20466 1 8557 120675
153 18751  1:20.616

17 19811 1:22538 96 23750  1:20.116

54 20716  1:22.920

35 21760 123678 120 23999 120217
: . 11 25076 120923

88 22.345 1:25.815
24 2249 1:24.079 111 32.746 1:20.796
' pl 17 40.630 1:22.075

95 32.112 1:27.183
414 37.495 1:31.124 54 42973 1:21.908
35 44317 1:21.905

LAP 4 @ 12:40:48.168 24 50205  1:24.669

88 52781  1:24.330
NO BEHIND LAP TIME 95 120979  1:28.310
172 1:16.104

1 0.745 1:17.263
153 9.665 1:18.800
96 11.974 1:19.742
120 12.670 1:20.695
1" 13.759 1:20.981
111 19.312 1:21.052

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 172 Tim BRADLEY P7 111 Adrian O'CONNOR

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:23.138 7.034 67.11 12:36:59.535 1- 1:27.689 7.223 63.63 12:37:04.086
2- 1:16.259 (3) 0.155 73.17 12:38:15.794 2- 1:21.876 1.410 68.15 12:38:25.962
3- 1:16.270 0.166 73.16 12:39:32.064 3- 1:20.466 (1) 69.34 12:39:46.428
4- 1:16.104 (1) 73.32 12:40:48.168 4 - 1:21.052 (3) 0.586 68.84 12:41:07.480
5- 1:16.228 (2) 0.124 73.20 12:42:04.396 5- 1:21.627 1.161 68.36 12:42:29.107
6 - 1:16.775 0.671 72.68 12:43:21.171 6 - 1:21.108 0.642 68.79 12:43:50.215
7 - 1:17.094 0.990 72.37 12:44:38.265 7- 1:20.796 (2) 0.330 69.06 12:45:11.011

P2 1 Christopher EDWARDS P8 17 Shane WATSON

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:20.493 3.628 69.32 12:36:56.890 1- 1:29.907 8.658 62.06 12:37:06.304
2- 1:16.865 (1) 72.59 12:38:13.755 2- 1:22.619 1.370 67.53 12:38:28.923
3- 1:17.895 (3) 1.030 71.63 12:39:31.650 3- 1:22.538 1.289 67.60 12:39:51.461
4- 1:17.263 (2) 0.398 72.22 12:40:48.913 4- 1:21.249 (1) 68.67 12:41:12.710
5- 1:18.469 1.604 71.11 12:42:07.382 5- 1:22.438 1.189 67.68 12:42:35.148
6 - 1:18.765 1.900 70.84 12:43:26.147 6 - 1:21.672 (2) 0.423 68.32 12:43:56.820
7 - 1:20.675 3.810 69.16 12:44:46.822 7 - 1:22.075 (3) 0.826 67.98 12:45:18.895

P3 153 David GREENWOOD P9 54 Keith CHAMBERS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:23.704 4.904 66.66 12:37:00.101 1- 1:29.259 7.351 62.51 12:37:05.656
2- 1:20.022 1.222 69.73 12:38:20.123 2- 1:23.790 1.882 66.59 12:38:29.446
3- 1:18.910 (2) 0.110 70.71 12:39:39.033 3- 1:22.920 1.012 67.29 12:39:52.366
4- 1:18.800 (1) 70.81 12:40:57.833 4 - 1:21.976 (2) 0.068 68.06 12:41:14.342
5- 1:19.016 (3) 0.216 70.61 12:42:16.849 5- 1:22.482 (3) 0.574 67.65 12:42:36.824
6 - 1:19.551 0.751 70.14 12:43:36.400 6 - 1:22.506 0.598 67.63 12:43:59.330
7 - 1:20.616 1.816 69.21 12:44:57.016 7- 1:21.908 (1) 68.12 12:45:21.238

P4 96 Craig HARRIS P10 35 Tim HAWKINS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:24.080 4.338 66.36 12:37:00.477 1- 1:28.733 7.101 62.88 12:37:05.130
2- 1:19.863 (2) 0.121 69.87 12:38:20.340 2- 1:24.602 2.970 65.95 12:38:29.732
3- 1:20.060 (3) 0.318 69.69 12:39:40.400 3- 1:23.678 2.046 66.68 12:39:53.410
4- 1:19.742 (1) 69.97 12:41:00.142 4 - 1:23.106 1.474 67.14 12:41:16.516
5- 1:20.605 0.863 69.22 12:42:20.747 5- 1:22.529 (3) 0.897 67.61 12:42:39.045
6 - 1:21.161 1.419 68.75 12:43:41.908 6 - 1:21.632 (1) 68.35 12:44:00.677
7 - 1:20.116 0.374 69.64 12:45:02.024 7- 1:21.905 (2) 0.273 68.12 12:45:22.582

P5 120 Shannon BISHOP P11 24 Harley GODZISZ

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:23.480 3.772 66.84 12:36:59.877 1- 1:30.258 7.765 61.82 12:37:06.655
2- 1:19.708 (1) 70.00 12:38:19.585 2- 1:23.408 (3) 0.915 66.90 12:38:30.063
3- 1:20.558 0.850 69.26 12:39:40.143 3- 1:24.079 1.586 66.36 12:39:54.142
4- 1:20.695 0.987 69.14 12:41:00.838 4- 1:22.493 (1) 67.64 12:41:16.635
5- 1:20.135 (2) 0.427 69.63 12:42:20.973 5- 1:23.881 1.388 66.52 12:42:40.516
6- 1:21.074 1.366 68.82 12:43:42.047 6 - 1:23.285 (2) 0.792 66.99 12:44:03.801
7 - 1:20.217 (3) 0.509 69.56 12:45:02.264 7- 1:24.669 2176 65.90 12:45:28.470

P6 11 James TAYLOR P12 88 Brett DAVIDSON

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:25.212 5.823 65.48 12:37:01.609 1- 1:28.228 4.673 63.24 12:37:04.625
2- 1:19.948 (3) 0.559 69.79 12:38:21.557 2- 1:23.555 (1) 66.78 12:38:28.180
3- 1:19.389 (1) 70.28 12:39:40.946 3- 1:25.815 2.260 65.02 12:39:53.995
4- 1:20.981 1.592 68.90 12:41:01.927 4 - 1:24.725 1.170 65.86 12:41:18.720
5- 1:19.933 (2) 0.544 69.80 12:42:21.860 5- 1:23.948 (2) 0.393 66.47 12:42:42.668
6 - 1:20.558 1.169 69.26 12:43:42.418 6 - 1:24.048 (3) 0.493 66.39 12:44:06.716
7 - 1:20.923 1.534 68.95 12:45:03.341 7 - 1:24.330 0.775 66.16 12:45:31.046

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles

Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023


http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey
FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400

Race 18 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P13 95 Darren EAST

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:32.889 5.706 60.07 12:37:09.286
2-  1:27.293 (2) 0.110 63.92 12:38:36.579
3. 1:27.183 (1) 64.00 12:40:03.762
4-  1:29.881 2.698 62.08 12:41:33.643
5-  1:28.702 1.519 62.90 12:43:02.345
6-  1:28.589 1.406 62.98 12:44:30.934
7-  1:28.310 (3) 1.127 63.18 12:45:59.244

P14 414 Dave MANNING

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:32.778 3.932 60.14 12:37:09.175
2-  1:28.846 (1) 62.80 12:38:38.021
3-  1:31.124 (2) 2.278 61.23 12:40:09.145
4-  1:31.181 (3) 2.335 61.19 12:41:40.326
5-  1:32.545 3.699 60.29 12:43:12.871
6-  1:32.013 3.167 60.64 12:44:44.884

P15 999 Arthur MOORE

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:25.486 6.381 65.27 12:37:01.883
2. 1:19.105 (1) 70.53 12:38:20.988
3- 1119547 (2) 0.442 70.14 12:39:40.535

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 2

Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44

Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400

Race 18 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 15
Planned Start

Actual Start

Finish Time

Track Length 1.5500mi.
Total Laps 100

Total Distance Covered 155.0010mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

2023-08-20 @ 12:28:00.000
2023-08-20 @ 12:35:36.396
2023-08-20 @ 12:44:38.264

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

1 FPRSuzuki  Christopher EDWARDS 1:16.865 12:38:13.794 2 Suzuki Bandit 600
172 Tim BRADLEY 1:16.259 12:38:15.819 2 Yamaha FZR 400
172 Tim BRADLEY 1:16.104 12:40:48.193 4 Yamaha FZR 400

Session Leader History

NO CL NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE

1 FPRSuzuki  Christopher EDWARDS 1 3 4.65 miles  Suzuki Bandit 600

172 Tim BRADLEY 4 4 6.20 miles  Yamaha FZR 400

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 12:35:36.396 Green 1 7 11:08.847

FINISH 12:44:38.264 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles

Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey
FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - STATISTICS

CLASS : FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge 13 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME  TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

1 Christopher EDWARDS 1:16.865 12:38:13.794 2 Suzuki Bandit 600

Leader History
NO NAME FROMLAP  LAPS LED

DISTANCE VEHICLE

1 Christopher EDWARDS 1 7

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3

10.85 miles  Suzuki Bandit 600

Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44

Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey
FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 18 - STATISTICS

CLASS : F400 2 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

172 Tim BRADLEY 1:16.259 12:38:15.819 2 Yamaha FZR 400
172 Tim BRADLEY 1:16.104 12:40:48.193 4 Yamaha FZR 400

Leader History

NO NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE
172 Tim BRADLEY 1 7 10.85 miles  Yamaha FZR 400
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles

Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 12:35 Finish: 12:44

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3 Printed - 13:00 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey
FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 28 - GRID (8 Laps)

M
FORMULA PROSTOCKS RACING CLUB

A GACIHG

| 1 5| 999 Arthur MOORE

9:52.073
| 12| 88  Brett DAVIDSON

| 11| 24 Harley GODZISZ

9:54.649

| 9| B4 Keith CHAMBERS |

9:25.867
| 5| 11 James TAYLOR

| 5|120 Shannon BISHOP

3|153 David GREENWOOD |

9:26.944

9:08.487
10:22.847 |414 e HANNING
ave
ROW 5 13| 95 Darren EAST | 14
9:46.185
ROW 4 10| 35  Tim HAWKINS
9:42.498
9:34.614
8| 17 Shane WATSON
ROW3 7|111 Adrian O'CONNOR |
9:25.627
ROW 2 4| 96 Craig HARRIS
9:10.425
9:01.868 )
2| 1 Christopher EDWARDS |
ROW 1 1/172 Tim BRADLEY |
Pole

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles

Clerk Of Course : Pete Davies Stewards :

Timekeeper : NG Timekeepers

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

SPORTS TIMING
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey EZ’FLI'\J

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 28 - CLASSIFICATION AR

I'.|ﬁ MAACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 1 BAN 1 Christopher EDWARDS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Eagle Edwards 6 7:55.983 70.33 1:17.580 5
2 172 F400 1 Tim BRADLEY Yamaha FZR 400 - A and z Taylor 6 7:58.512 2.529 2529 69.96 1:16.997 3
3 153 BAN 2 David GREENWOOD Suzuki Bandit 600 - Hapton 6 7:58.699 2.716 0.187 69.93 1:18.643 2
4 96 BAN 3 Craig HARRIS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Billinghay MOT Center 6 8:06.015  10.032 7.316 68.88 1:19.424 5
5 120 BAN 4 Shannon BISHOP Suzuki Bandit 600 - Bishy Racing 6 8:07.572  11.589 1.557 68.66 1:19.575 2
6 999 BAN 5 Arthur MOORE Suzuki Bandit 600 - Pershore 6 8:18.233  22.250 10.661 67.19 1:20.807 5
7 54 BAN 6 Keith CHAMBERS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Second Gear Motorcycle Clothin 6 8:21.774  25.791 3.541 66.72 1:22.509 6
8 35 BAN 7 Tim HAWKINS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Watchet 6 8:22.124  26.141 0.350 66.67 1:22.361 6
9 111 BAN g8 Adrian O'CONNOR Suzuki Bandit 600 - Grace Racing 6 8:27.697 31.714 5.573 65.94 1:20.952 5
10 17 BAN 9 Shane WATSON Suzuki Bandit 600 - Sutton in Ashfield 6 8:31.552  35.569 3.855 6544 1:23.665 6
11 24 F400 2 Harley GODZISZ Honda VFR400 - SonicRacing.co.uk 6 8:31.754  35.771 0.202 6542 1:22.983 4
12 88 BAN 10 Brett DAVIDSON Suzuki Bandit 600 - Davidson Roofing Services 6 8:34.069  38.086 2315 6512 1:24.512 4
13 95 BAN 11 Darren EAST Suzuki Bandit 600 - Minehead 6 8:50.073  54.090 16.004 63.16 1:26.971 4
14 414 BAN 12 Dave MANNING Suzuki Bandit 600 - Spilsby 6 9:20.142 1:24.159  30.069 59.77 1:32.087 5
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 11 BAN James TAYLOR Suzuki Bandit 600 - Pershore 1 1:24.817 5Laps 5Llaps 65.78
FASTEST LAP
172 F400 Tim BRADLEY Yamaha FZR 400 - A and z Taylor 3 1:16.997 72.47 mph 116.63 kph
1 BAN Christopher EDWARDS Suzuki Bandit 600 - Eagle Edwards 5 1:17.580 71.92 mph 115.75 kph
#172 - 111 - 10 SEC JUMP START PENALTY
Class BAN - 92.5% of Race Speed = 65.05 mph
Class F400 - 92.5% of Race Speed = 64.71 mph
Race Distance: 6 Laps / 9.30 miles
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 16:02 Finish: 16:09
Clerk Of Course : Pete Davies Stewards : Timekeeper : NG Timekeepers
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:47 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 28 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @16:03:23.864 17 20231 1:24.914
24 29509  1:22.983

NO BEHIND LAP TIME 88 31.615 1:24.512

w o, mm e oE
153 2.207 1:24.260 o o

120 2307 124380
11 2764 124817 |FAPS
1 2841 12489 | NO BEHIND LAPTIME

111 3499 125552
96 3746 125709 172 1:17.058
1 753  147.580

54 5999 128,052 153 0280  1:18.741
35 6475 128528
17 7212 129965 120 15800  1:20.677
: e 96 16082  1:19.424
999 7666  1:29.719
: 1M1 25279 120952
88 8207 130260
24 885 13089 999 25573 1:20.807
: oe 54 28810 122658

95 10.751 1:32.804
414 13.816 1:35.869 35 29.308 1:22.633
17 37.432 1:25.259

@ 16:08:32.266

LAP 2 @ 16:04:40.928 24 37789 125338
88  39.007 124540

NO BEHIND LAP TIME 95 52.387 1:27.793

172 T7oea 414 116758 1:32087

153 3786 1:18.643
120 483 110575 | EAP 6
1 4993  1:19.216 NO BEHIND LAP TIME

96 7249 120567
M1 1MA7TT 124742 172 1:18.057
, 1 7471 147994

54 11910 122975
35 12744 1o3am 153 10087 1:18.964
999 13426  1:22.82 96 17503 1:19478
120 19060  1:21.317

17 14.676 1:24.528
88 15.809 1:24.666 111 29.185 1:21.963
' pl 54 33.262 1:22.509

95 21219 127532
414 20587 132835 35 33612 1:22.361
17 43040  1:23.665

@ 16:09:50.323

LAP 3 @ 16:05:57.925 24 43242 1:23510
88 45557  1:24517

NO BEHIND LAP TIME 95 1:01.561 1:27.231

172 Ttoge7 414 131630 132029

153 5.872 1:19.083
1 6.021 1:18.025
120 8.285 1:20.444
96 10.412 1:20.160
111 16.533 1:22.353
54 17.822 1:22.909
999 17.947 1:21.518
35 18.654 1:22.907
17 21.600 1:23.921
24 23809 1:24.693
88 24.386 1:25.574
95 31.964 1:27.742
414 45032 1:32.442

LAP 4 @ 16:07:15.208

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

172 1:17.283
1 7.012 1:18.274
153 7.597 1:19.008
120 12.181 1:21.179
96 13.716 1:20.587
111 21.385 1:22.135
999 21.824 1:21.160
54 23210 1:22.671
35 23733 1:22.362

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Anglesey Coastal: 1.5500 miles
Date: 20/08/2023 Start: 16:02 Finish: 16:09

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:55 Sunday, 20 August 2023
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NG Road Racing - Rounds 16, 17 & 18 @ Anglesey

FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge / Formula 400
Race 28 - LAP ANALYSIS

